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Dealership City/County License No. 

CANCELLED: 

A Better Bid LLC North Miami Beach SD-1111856 

US Motors & Finance LLC Miami/Dade VI-1025016 

MVP Auto Sales LLC Largo/Pinellas VI-1094016 

Jasa Group Inc d/b/a Kingsway Motor Co Tampa/Hillsborough VI-1084401 

Roadway Auto Sales Inc Jacksonville/Duval VI-1013037 

S. Florida Automotive, LLC Margate/Broward VI-1087337 

AVS Cars, LLC Hollywood/Broward VI-1090436 

AFAC International LLC Altamonte Springs/Seminole VI-1100416 

Auctions Inc Longwood/Seminole VW-1099157 

Yakarz LLC Orlando/Orange VI-1025077 

All Dreams, LLC Miami Gardens/Dade VI-1080058 

Justin Car Sales, LLC Jacksonville/Duval VI-1098943 

AutoPlex Used Car Super Center Express LLC St. Petersburg/Pinellas VI-1058457 

So Flo Imports, Inc Davie/Broward VI-1087737 

M.M. Export Import Intl. Corp. Opa Locka/Dade VI-1084537 

Miami Auto Show LLC Hialeah/Dade VI-1025527 

Multiauto Group Sales Rental and Financing 

LLC 

Hollywood/Broward VI-1106222 

Patrick G. Scahill d/b/a Scahill Limited Yulee/Nassau VI-1005075 

   

REVOKED: 

Columbia Parcar Custom Carts Inc Leesburg/Lake VF-1002260 

All in One Automotive LLC Pensacola/Escambia VI-1076256 

Premium Auto Exchange Jacksonville/Duval VI-1098944 

Duran Motor Sports, Inc Hollywood/Broward VI-1015431 

Highestcashforcars, LLC Royal Palm Beach/Palm Beach VI-1077176 

Orange Auto Group Inc Orlando/Orange VI-1071358 

TJ Auto Sales Corp Kissimmee/Osceola VI-1062316 

Moton Auto Sales, LLC Jacksonville/Duval VI-1101318 

Premium Auto Exchange LLC Jacksonville/Duval VI-1045399 

Sidis Auto LLC Orlando/Orange VI-1052538 

Moton Auto Sales, LLC Jacksonville/Duval VI-1101318 

Premium Auto Exchange LLC Jacksonville/Duval VI-1045399 

   

SUSPENDED: 

   

   



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

REINSTATED: 

   

   

   

   

   
 

 

The listings are valid as of the date posted.  If there is any question about the 

status of a dealer listed you may wish to contact your local DMV Regional 

Office for verification. 


